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Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

CygnusEd_4_Upd. lha
eTeacherDE-Upd. lha
(rel.
PGSUniFilterl4.lha
(JPEG,
STFaxPrt.lha
WWPatch.lha

biz/patch
biz/patch

biz/patch

biz/patch
biz/patch

Size Age Description

301K
17K

245K

8K
4K

Update Patch for CygnuskEd 4 (to 4.17)
Update of Grammar handbook for German users <

V1.4 PageStream V3.x/V4.x Gfx Import Filter <

Latest printer driver for STFax
WW7 patch to speed up the spell checker




	AminetPart
	Commercial software patches


